Opis produktu

Amfora Pojemnik Ceramiczny

Dane aktualne na dzien: 14-12-2025 14:17

Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/amfora-pojemnik-ceramiczny-p-22557.html

Amfora Pojemnik Ceramiczny

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

129,00 zt
174779
5902663747795
37x19x19
ceramika

wielokolorowy

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/amfora-pojemnik-ceramiczny-p-22557.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

